
NEC Mariposa Ave & Sepulveda Blvd, El Segundo, CA

±810 - 1,017 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

For leasing, please contact:

BetaAgency.com
137 Eucalyptus Dr, El Segundo, CA 90245

©2026 Beta Agency, Inc. The information contained in this document (or provided verbally) has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Beta Agency Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, Beta Agency Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee warranty or 
representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you 
depends on tax and other factors which hold be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property meet your needs.

Mitchell Hernandez
Lic. 01875229
T 310 430 7790 x102
Mitchell.Hernandez@BetaAgency.com

Matt Saker
Lic. 02016706
T 424 282 5236
Matt.Saker@BetaAgency.com

Richard Rizika
Lic. 01044064
T 310 430 7790 x101
Richard.Rizika@BetaAgency.com



SEPULVEDA BLVD/PCH - 62,000 CPD

SEPULVEDA BLVD/PCH - 62,000 CPD

MARIPOSA AVE

MARIPOSA AVE

810 SF

OPTOMETRIST

DENTAL OFFICE

NAIL SALON

PARKING GARAGE

±810 SF 2nd Generation Restaurant and ±1,017 SF Retail Shop Space 
Available For Lease

Daytime population over 350,000 in immediate trade area with an 
average household income of $150,000+

Proximity to the 405 and 105 Freeways and LAX International 
Airport

Site is highly visible along Sepulveda Blvd (now Pacific Coast Hwy)

Easy access in and out of property at a signalized intersection

Convenient parking, including lower level parking area

Center provides excellent food choices, fitness center and daily 
needs services

PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS

AREA CO-TENANCY

Demographics 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population 8,364 151,123 511,632

Avg. Household Income $200,411 $173,314 $158,443

Daytime Population 34,635 161,787 390,168

©2026 Beta Agency, Inc. The information contained in this document (or provided verbally) has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Beta Agency Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, Beta Agency Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee warranty or 
representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you 
depends on tax and other factors which hold be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property meet your needs.

1,017 SF



All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other
conditions, prior sale, lease, or financing, or withdrawal without notice.  

The Hub | El Segundo 
600 N. Sepulveda Blvd. | El Segundo, CA

FOR LEASE 

R

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Steve McDonald
Managing Director
Steven.McDonald@ngkf.com
213.298.3592
License: 01054568

Bryan Norcott
Executive Vice President
213.298.3595
Bryan.Norcott@ngkf.com
License: 1200077

 

700 S. Flower Street, Suite 2500
Los Angeles, CA 90017
Corporate CA RE License: 01355491

R

SM
AR

CO
’S

LA
 P

ET
IT

 C
AF

E

CH
IN

ES
E 

FO
O

D
 

EX
PR

ES
S

W
IK

I W
IK

I 
H

AW
AI

IA
N

 G
RI

LL

LA
X 

PH
O

TO

N
U

TR
I S

H
O

P

NAVY GENERAL
OFFICE

MATHNASIUM

Ca
sh

 U
no

N
ai

l S
al

on

G
&

S 
W

ire
le

ss

Dental O�ice

O
pt

om
et

ris
t

(c
om

in
g 

so
on

)

Pa
ci

fic
 T

hr
ea

di
ng

7B 8A 9B

15A+B

SE
P

U
LV

ED
A

 B
LV

D
/P

C
H

 - 
62

,0
0

0
 C

P
D

MARIPOSA AVE

PARKING GARAGE

SITE PLAN OVERVIEW
El Pollo Loco 2,511 SF

Bread & Butter 810 SF

Available (March 1st) 810 SF

La Petit Cafe 810 SF

SanSai 810 SF

Chinese Food Express 810 SF

Wiki Wiki Hawaiian Grill 810 SF

Goodwill 1,620 SF

SportClips 870 SF

LAX Photo 870 SF

Pacific Threading 870 SF

AT&T 870 SF

Optometrist 870 SF

Chiropractor 1,170 SF

Nail Salon 1,360 SF

Anytime Fitness 5,625 SF

Navy Office 1,050 SF

Available 1,017 SF

Mathnasium 945 SF

Golftec 1,890 SF

Dental Office 1,890 SF

FedEx 4,245 SF

In-N-Out 7,070 SF

TOTAL SF 39,531 SF

©2026 Beta Agency, Inc. The information contained in this document (or provided verbally) has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Beta Agency Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, Beta Agency Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee warranty or 
representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you 
depends on tax and other factors which hold be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property meet your needs.
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TRADE AREA OVERVIEW
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ROSECRANS AVEROSECRANS AVE

EL SEGUNDO BLVDEL SEGUNDO BLVD

LOS ANGELES 
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

1 Boeing
4,000 Employees

2 Raytheon
5,037 Employees

3 Mattel
1,719 Employees

4 Northrop Grumman
3,051 Employees

5 Los Angeles Times
800 Employees

6
Air Force Space & Missile 
Systems Center
380 Employees

1 Toyota Sports Center

2 Hyatt Place LAX
143 Rooms

3 Residence Inn by Marriott
150 Rooms

4 Fairfield Inn & Suites
350 Annual Visitors

5 Aloft El Segundo
246 Rooms

6 Extended Stay America
151 Rooms

7 Courtyard by Marriott
134 Rooms

8 Cambria Hotel LAX
150 Rooms

9 Embassy Suites
222 Rooms

8 Hampton Inn & Suites
171 Rooms

EMPLOYERS

HOTEL & ENTERTAINMENT
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©2026 Beta Agency, Inc. The information contained in this document (or provided verbally) has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Beta Agency Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, Beta Agency Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee warranty or 
representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you 
depends on tax and other factors which hold be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property meet your needs.
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2 MILES

LADERA CENTER

PLAZA EL SEGUNDO

INGLEWOOD
PLAZA

THE POINT

MANHATTAN 
BEACH VILLAGE

MANHATTAN
GATEWAY CENTER

HAWTHORNE
GATEWAY CENTER

OCEANGATE
COMMERCE

CENTER

CRENSHAW
IMPERIAL PLAZA

THE VILLAGE
AT CENTURY

INGLEWOOD CENTER

LAX
AIRPORT

BetaAgency.com
137 Eucalyptus Dr, El Segundo, CA 90245

Mitchell Hernandez
Lic. 01875229
T 310 430 7790 x102
Mitchell.Hernandez@BetaAgency.com

Matt Saker
Lic. 02016706
T 424 282 5236
Matt.Saker@BetaAgency.com

Richard Rizika
Lic. 01044064
T 310 430 7790 x101
Richard.Rizika@BetaAgency.com

For leasing, please contact:
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